ke

. BOOK /99 paay so2

SKAMANIA COUNTY
FILED

- MAY 2 8 2000

LORENAE HOLL!S, CLERK
DEPUTY

IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE 8% ATE OF WASHINGTON
FOR SKAMANIA C)UNTY ‘

BENEFICIAL WASHINGTON , INC.

Plaintiff, Yoo 2 g 006y ¢

ORDER OF DEFAULT AND
VS, DEFAULT TUDGMENT

MARY SMITH and JOHN DOE SMITH, wife aad [Clerk’s Action Required)
husban;d, and their marital community composed |
thereof, ‘

Defendants,”
, JUDGMENT SUMdAR Y
 Judgment Creditor: BENEFICIAL WASHINGTON, INC,

Attorney for Nudgment ; |
Creditor: Krista L. White, BISHOP, LYNCH & WHITE, P.5.

Judgment Debfors: MARY SMITH and JOHN DOE SMITH
‘ and their marital community

Principal Amount: $2,648.04
Tntgrest to Date of Judgment: $655.13
Taxable Costs; ;
| ggivni%epgg:l’mcess: %%8: 88
Reasonable Atitorney’s Fee: $750.00
“TOTAL JUDGMENT - $4,203,17
Post Sudglﬁent interest accrues at the rate of 24.99% pet annurn on the total judgment, ‘
WE ARE A DEBT COLLECTOR. THIS COMMUNICATION IS AN ATTEMET To COLLECT

4 DEBT, AND ANY INFORMATION OBTAINED WILL B 'USED FOR THAT PURPOSE.

ORDER UF DEFAULY AND
DEFAULY JUDEMENS 3.

‘ BISHOP, LYNCH & WHITE, p,s,
: ) A 720 OLIVE WAY, SUITE 1301
O R | G | N A !  SEATTLE, ¥ iSHINGTON 9101, 1601
o b 206/622-5306 FAX: 206/622-0354




A A~ T T S = NI T O = O g

g

*court. Th: court, having found that: (1) the defendants were duly served with a summons and

- complaint and have failed to appear, answer, or otherwise defend within the time provided by law;

S LAY

BOOR (99 pAGE %03

II. ORDER AND JUDGMENT

Plaintiff’s motion for an order of default and defauit judgmert against the above named

defendants came on for hearing on this date before the undersigned judge/court commissioner of this

(2) finds that the venue is proper; and (3) the defendanis are justly dindebted to the plait*iff, as
evidenzed by the proof presented herewith, now, therefore, it is hereby
: ‘ORDERED, ADJUDGED and DECREED that the defendants are in default, It is further
ORDERED, ADJUDGED and DECRE.ZD that plaintiff bave and is heteby granted judgment
against defendants, MARY SMITH and JOHN DOE SMITH and their marital community, jointly
and severally, in the principal amount of $2,648.04, plus interest of $655,13, court costs and
'disbﬁr_sements totalling $150.00, and Reasonable attorneys® fees of $750.00, for 4 total judgment of
$4,203.17. Post judgment interest shall actrue on tie Jjudgment total at the rat> of at 24.99% per

anfum,
DONE IN OPEN COURT misﬁﬁﬁ of May, 2000;

Tsga”l.White, WSBA
Afforney’s for Plaintiff

OHDER OF DEFAULYT AND
DiPAULT JUDGMENT «2-

BISHOP, LYNCE: & WHITE, P.S,
20 GLIVE WAY, SUITE 1301
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98i61-1801
206/622.5306 FAX: 206/622-0354




- BOOK M. PAGE

,(h -

I, Lorena &. blg ﬂ‘ﬁ Jeilin .ﬂi“'«rknf the Buperior
Coutt of Skamaraa J@a% Biiion, D0 HEREBY
CERTIFY that gmsdnslmmam con 'sﬂng Olvie
bagats), is & trimeaid:dar ;*; Qﬁby iy of thrs oiginal

of

nove o fiie and of il & andy'nia ("OU"ily
mém.iam iha m"g?/w ﬁ; ke

LORENA L‘/l-}oLLIG. County Clark
By S

Deputy




